
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 January 2022

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 5M 4M 6M M3/1W. Kempshall 488544 26/0145

 2 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/0117

 3 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R12, M 4M 5P 4M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 16/0100

 4 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R12, M 6M 7M 7M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/095
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 1 OUTBREAK ELSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 1/0154

 2 MISS RUBIN Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0124

 3 HISTORY Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R8, P 5P 1C 3C 5/4B. Northfield 537772 2/1198

 4 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 2/0189

 5 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Weighted points score BGC, 20/01/2022, R10, 1 7C 1P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 546056 2/1165

 6 TOUCH OF ROYALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0162

 7 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0101

 8 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/093

 9 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/090

 10 MR. BIRMINGHAM Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/090
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 1 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Rayner 540568 8/6312

 2 DIAMOND JILL Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/1F. Hancock 532595 8/7207

 3 BOKARM PETE Dropping in grade CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 2/1/2B. Merillo 528241 15/14294

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 January 2022 - 08:03 AM WST
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CAS Thursday, 27 January 2022

P 3 300 NONE
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 1 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 7/5243

 2 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 7/5213
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 1 GAME NIGHT Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2R. Arnold 521985 6/5219

 2 JEN'S GAMBLE Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2A. Cameron 535200 5/4150

 3 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1E. Patton 498389 9/8183
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 1 CONFUSED Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3B. Northfield 545223 2/1160

 2 STEAMY WINDOWS Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 538616 1/0149

 3 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/01/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. Irwin 539206 5/3264

 4 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2M. Beach 541673 3/2195

 5 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 2P 3P (LAB)P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1195

 6 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3180

 7 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 04/11/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1159

 8 SECRET DOLL Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0126

 9 STORMY PARADISE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 5/4216

 10 JIMARY CRICKET Dropping in grade CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 500848 12/10210

 11 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2L. Walker 539041 3/2204

 12 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3198

 13 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Supple 528153 3/2180

 14 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2150

 15 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3M 8P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/8148

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0132

 17 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 16/01/2022, R9, 3 5P 7P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/7129

 18 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1126

 19 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3126

 20 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3124

 21 BLUE MILLION Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0120

 22 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3117

 23 OPAL TWIST Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1J. Davis 500933 5/4114

 24 CLOVER PUZZLE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4C. Supple 536110 1/0106

 25 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/193

 26 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/090

 27 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/084

 28 CHILD OF CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535198 1/075

 29 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/272

 30 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/069

 31 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/166
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 1 CLOVER DIME Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 2P M/1C. Supple 528155 0/0134

 2 OUR MISTY GIRL Last start placegetter GRA, 23/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/070

 3 MOTT THE HOOPLE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/070

 4 HISPANIC MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/072

 5 DELROY SUPREME First start M/1W. Foster 542926 0/00

 6 CLOVER BOB Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/042

 7 SMART TIMES Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1C. Gardoll 542891 0/050

 8 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Ford 541402 0/076

 9 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/066

 10 CON'S CLOVER Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Supple 536105 0/058

 11 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/057

 12 HYPER HYPER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 13 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score GRA, 26/12/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 5P M/1C. Mcphee 542852 0/046
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507483 28/21357
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 1 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 7/5243
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 11/9210

 2 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Irwin 528672 5/4219

 3 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/1L. Walker 507382 19/18192

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542893 5/4192

 5 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1M 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 20/7175
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 1 QUICK AS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1C. Gardoll 542898 4/3237

 2 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4177

 3 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6177

 4 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2213

 5 STORMY PARADISE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 5/4216

 6 TOUCH OF ROYALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0162

 7 RAINED OFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538920 4/0162

 8 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 540922 1/0142

 9 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0132

 10 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 16/01/2022, R9, 3 5P 7P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/7129

 11 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1126

 12 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3124

 13 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7117

 14 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 545226 1/0115

 15 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0101
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 1 HANK TANK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Gardoll 542277 0/0140

 2 LEVI LASS 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0112

 3 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/0103

 4 KEEP ON CRUISING Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/070

 5 HYPER HYPER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 6 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 6P M/1M. Northfield 544998 0/044
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 28/6357
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 1 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2213

 2 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1M. Ross 507480 10/5198

 3 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 2/0189

 4 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2171

 5 RAINED OFF 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. O'Neill 538920 4/3162

 6 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521114 9/3144

 7 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7102

 8 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0101
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 1 MR. DYNAMITE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 2 LEVI LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0112

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 January 2022 - 08:03 AM WST


